CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE ELITE SENIORS

16 mai 2014 - NANTES

CLASSEMENTS SOLOS LIBRE FINAL

&
@ATATION

EXECUTION

IMP.ARTISTIQUE

DIFFICULTE

1- BOUHADID Myriam

1- COULON Nathalie

1- BILLIET M.Pascale

2- LEVIEUX MOSCHETT!I Chantal

2- MONGIAT M.Christine

2- LACROIX Paule

3- MATHIEU M.Noelle

3- CAILLAUD Vanessa

3- NOULARD Marie-Noelle

4- MEROT Fabienne

4- POCHET Isabelle

4- LAVOUX Nathalie

5- LACAZE Jacqueline

5- ITHIER Emeline

5- DARQUIE Chantal

Class CcLUB

CN ST-CYPRIEN
USM SARAN

CHENOVE NATATION

VELIZY N.SYNCHRO

SN HAGUENAU

LILLE UC NATATION

ASN CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES

N o o b~ W N P

NAGEUSES

LATORRE Tiffany
SOLON Laurie
BREUILLARD Stephanie
FERIES Aurore
ADOUM Anais
STEMPIN Claire
FREROT Anais

SCORE LIBRE

73,9667
72,8333
69,7000
67,8333
66,0667
64,7333
63,1333




